Headquarters in Prague, Czech Republic
Tel.: +420 261 219 182,  Fax: +420 261 219 192
conteg@conteg.com,  www.conteg.com
Austria  +43 2243 21203
Czech Republic  +420 261 219 182
Eastern Europe   +49 172 848 4346
France  +33 686 074 386
Germany, Switzerland  +49 170 523 4958

ht
  *
he
ig
ht
  *
depth *
CONTEG, spol. s r.o., Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4, 140 00  Prague 4, Czech Republic
Vertical high density wire managers
- rack installation
Front view Side view
VERTICAL HIGH DENSITY WIRE MANAGERS
Code Installation Type
Nr. of fingers Dimensions
Front Rear H in U W in mm D in mm
HDWM-VMR-42-12/10F Rack Front 41 x 42 100 126
HDWM-VMR-45-12/10F Rack Front 44 x 45 100 126
HDWM-VMF-42-15/20F Open frame Front 41 x 42 151 200
HDWM-VMF-45-15/20F Open frame Front 44 x 45 151 200
HDWM-VMF-47-15/20F Open frame Front 46 x 47 151 200
HDWM-VMF-42-25/20F Open frame Front 41 x 42 251 200
HDWM-VMF-45-25/20F Open frame Front 44 x 45 251 200
HDWM-VMF-47-25/20F Open frame Front 46 x 47 251 200
HDWM-VMF-42-25/30F Open frame Front 42 x 41 251 300
HDWM-VMF-45-25/30F Open frame Front 44 x 45 251 300
HDWM-VMF-47-25/30F Open frame Front 46 x 47 251 300
Standard equipment: manager including blanking panels, installation instructions, mounting hardware, 10 velcro ties
For front/rear design (only VMF panels) simply order respective front managers and install them easily together on the
installation site by using enclosed hardware which is delivered in each box as standard
*  for available heights, widths and depths of vertical HDWM please see table bellow

h
*
width*
width*
de
pt
h*
he
ig
ht
  *
depth*
CONTEG, spol. s r.o., Na Vítězné pláni 1719/4, 140 00  Prague 4, Czech Republic
ACCESSORIES FOR HIGH DENSITY WIRE MANAGERS
Code Description
HDWM-VMR-19 Bracket for attachment of HDWM-VMR-xx-xx/xxF to 19" profiles (not required for ROF/RHF/RDF)
HDWM-VMR-ACT Adjustable cable trough to manage cables between front and rear mounted vertical High Density Rack Wire Managers
HDWM-VMF-ACT Adjustable cable trough to manage cables between front and rear mounted vertical High Density Frame Wire Managers
HDWM-VMF-B15 Bracket for attachment of HDWM-VMF-xx-15/xxF to back of open frame (not required for RSX/RSG and CPI/Panduit)
HDWM-VMF-B25 Bracket for attachment of HDWM-VMF-xx-25/xxFR to back of open frame (not required for RSX/RSG and CPI/Panduit)
HDWM-VMF-BLANK-42 Blank panel kit to close ACT holes for 42U VMF range of wire managers
HDWM-VMF-BLANK-45 Blank panel kit to close ACT holes for 45/47U VMF range of wire managers
HDWM-FSS-50 Fiber Storage Spools, 50mm deep, pair, including mounting hardware
HDWM-FSS-100 Fiber Storage Spools, 100mm deep, pair, including mounting hardware
HDWM-VCT Velctro Cable Ties, 25mm x 300mm, pack 10, black
Top view
Top radius -
detail